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Rolt No
Name
Father's Name
Coltage Name

BOTANY
ZOOLOGY
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
SPORTS & PHYSICAL EDUCATION
1 Yr Sports Status
11 Yr Sports Ststus
1l Yr Sports Status

Previous | Year Marks
Previous H Year Marks
Current Yr Total

Current Maximum Marks
Grand Total

Grand Maximum Mark
Resuit

Division
Remarks (if Any)

Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Rohilkhand University

HBsc 3 Year Exam Result 2022

Personal Detalls

200076100110
DIPTI BALMIKI
MAHENDRA BALMIK}
HINDU COLLEGE, MORADABAD
Marks Details '
] ] u IV  ThTotal PrTotal Total
07 30 30 67 60 127
12 35 28 75 56 131
B : Cleared
a3 33 27 60
Cleared
Cleared
; Cleared
Result Detalls
252
248
258
450
758
1350
PASS
SECOND
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