

INDIARESULTS.COM

| Uttar Pradesh |

Roll No

Name

Change 🔻



Home >> Uttar Pradesh >> Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Rohilkhand University



Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Rohilkhand University

Bsc 3 Year Exam Result 2022

Personal Details

200076100110

DIPTI BALMIKI

Father's Name	MAHENDRA BALMIKI HINDU COLLEGE, MORADABAD							
Collage Name								
	Marks [Details						
Subject		10		uı	IV	Th.Total	Pr.Total	Total
BOTANY		07	30	30		67	60	127
ZOOLOGY		12	35	28		75	56	131
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE		35		•		Cleared		
SPORTS & PHYSICAL EDUCATION		33				33	27	60
i Yr Sports Status							•	Cleared
Il Yr Sports Status								Cleared
III Yr Sports Status								Cleared
	Result	Details						
Previous I Year Marks		252						
Previous II Year Marks		248						
Current Yr Total		258				•		
Current Maximum Marks		450						
Grand Total		758						
Grand Maximum Mark	er en	1350						
Result		PASS						
Division		SECONE)	. +				

Remarks (If Any)

Disclaimer: Though we have taken utmost care in publication of the Results / Information at IndiaResults.com. We are not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the data / results being published on the Internet. This is being published on the net just for immediate information to the examinees. Board/University Ogiginal Certificate should only be treated authentic & final in this regard. Please read our complete Disclaimer.